
1 Wendy Adams    creativespirit@shaw.ca
2 Tracey Alfaro    fourpawsglass@hotmail.com
3 Amy Anderson    gumboglassart@gmail.com
   Photo by Greg Anderson
4 Lea Avroch    www.facebook.com/LAJewelryDesign
5 Kris Ball    kris_ball@hotmail.com
6 Heather Behrendt    booga119@hotmail.com
7 Denise Billups Walker    www.firedancelampworkbeads.blogspot.com
8 Leslie Anne Bitgood    www.crazywomanglass.com
9 Judy Blount    www.etsy.com/shop/WillowCreekBeads
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10 Ada Bording    www.facebook.com/adababysglass
11 Cheryl Bott    www.etsy.com/shop/EyeCBottGlass.com
12 Laura Bowker    www.LauraBowker.com
13 Astrid Boyce    alb6094@att.net
14 Sarah Brown    www.thetartantrout.co.uk
15 Cindi Brunell    cindi.brunell@gmail.com
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16 Elizabeth Bunn    www.elizabethbeads.com
17 Christina Callahan    www.duffglass.com
18 Terri Carol    terricarol@me.com
19 Nikki Lynn Carollo    www.nlcbeads.com
20 Fran Carrico    www.francarrico.com
21 Dawn Ceccacci    dawnceccacci@comcast.net
22 Michele Coletti    www.desertrabbitdesign.etsy.com
     Photo by David Orr
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23 Donna Conklin    www.PrimaDonnaBeads.com
24 Holly Cooper    www.hollycooper.com
25 Babette Cox    www.babettecox.com
26 Deb Crowley    debcrowley.com
27 Karen R. Crown    crownkaren@gmail.com
28 Ronit Dagan/Orly Wexler    ronitdag@zahav.net.il
     Photo by Nimrod Genisher
29 Holly Dare    www.hollysfolly.com
30 Sheila Davis    www.stonedesignstudio.com
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31 Ingrid de Haast    www.glassbeads.co.za/2013/blog/
32 Julie Delaney    ojkddelaney@msn.com
33 Penny Dickinson    www.pennydickinson.com
     Photo by David Orr
34 Diana Dunn    www.fusionillusionartglass.com
35 Cleo Dunnsmore Buchanan    gramatortoise@gmail.com
36 Nina Dusedau    ninasnotions@gmail.com
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37 Grace Edwards    www.theGlassShoppeStudio.com
38 Theresa Ehlers    www.theresaehlers.com
39 Jennifer Field    www.jenniferfieldstudios.com
40 Kim Fields    www.northfiredesigns.com
41 Gail G. Finney    www.CoronaBeads.com
     Photo by David Orr
42 Leslie Ford    thequiltedbead@telus.net
43 Karen Fox    karrinafox@att.net
44 Dee Frey
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45 Bernadette Fuentes    www.bfuentes.com
46 Kerri Fuhr    www.kerrifuhr.com
47 Jeannie Galt    www.jeanniesbeads.etsy.com
48 Gina Gaffner    www.glassbyboots.com
49 Melanie Graham    www.melaniegrahamstudios.com
50 Kathryn Guler    www.kathrynguler.com
     Photo by Doug Baldwin
51 Mary Ann Helmond    www.mabeads.ca
     Photo by Alex Garcia
52 Maureen Henriques    www.pumpkinhillbeads.etsy.com
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53 Darryle Jadaa    www.darrylejadaa.com
54 Jelveh Jaferian    www.jelvehdesigns.etsy.com
55 Melissa Johaneson-Rice    www.etsy.com/shop/FlameTouchedGlass
56 Emily Johnsen   www.etsy.com/shop/GlassGoddessBeads
57 Cheryl Jones    www.cjlampwork.etsy.com
58 Kiersten Kern    www.redopal.etsy.com
     Photo by David Orr
59 Rose Klapman    www.beadshaper.com
     Photo by Marvin Klapman
60 Jill Knapp Campbell    jillknapp60@gmail.com
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61 Helen Kovacs    www.reddogglassstudio.com
62 Lucie Kovarova    lucie.weir@gmail.com
63 Patty Lakinsmith    www.pattylakinsmith.com
     Photo by Doug Baldwin
64 Marcy Lamberson    StudioMarcy.etsy.com
65 Susan Lambert    susan.susanlambert@gmail.com
66 Crystal Levesque    cjlevesque@anvilcom.com
67 Sallie A. Licata    www.salicataartglass.com
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68 Melody Lynch    www.melodylynch.com
69 Susan Matych-Hager    www.hagerstudiosglass.com
70 Marlene McDonald    www.marlenemcdonald.com
     Photo by David Orr
71 Jodie McDougall     glasswhimz@yahoo.com
72 Penelope Merke    www.facebook.com/PMGlassworxs
     Photo by Jordan Eadie
73 patsy monk    monkpatsy2@gmail.com
74 Rebecca Moore    vard@alumni.rice.edu
75 Amanda Muddimer    www.mangobeads.co.uk
     Photo by Penny Oliver
76 Joy Munshower   www.JoyMunshower.com
77 Lyn Musgrove    lmusgrove@rotac.net
     Photo by J. Sharber Howell

71

72

74

69

70

76

75

77

The Flow/Winter 201418

73



78 Kirsty Naray    www.kirstynarayglassarts.ca
79 Alana Nicholson    BeadAndFlame.com
80 Kristy Nijenkamp    www.nijenkampglass.com
81 Dolores Noggle    dlowglass@yahoo.com
82 Julie Nordine    julienordine@creditriverartglass.com
83 Sheila Papaioannou    www.medusasstones.com
84 Janice Peacock    www.janicepeacock.com
     Photo by Azad
85 Marilyn Peraza    www.perazabeads.com
86 Donna Prunkard    dpglassbeads@comcast.net

81

82

83

84

78

79

80

85

86

The Flow/Winter 2014 19



87 Susan Elizabeth Richards    www.northernmermaidbeads.com
88 Diane M. Rogers    www.facebook.com/Jux2posedDesigns
89 Hannah Rosner    www.GoodRiverGallery.com
90 Frances Ross    littleprawnart@gmail.com
91 Elaine Rusk    www.elaineruskglass.com
92 Chris Sanderson    www.beadsbychrissanderson.blog
     Photo by Dennis Walston
93 Kris Schaible    www.krisschaible.com
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94 Jody Elasia Schiavo    www.elasias.com
95 Vicki Schneider    www.expressiveglass.com
96 Heather Sellers    dragonflylampworks.blogspot.com
97 Margie Shanahan    www.margiesbeads.biz
98 Jari Ann Sheese    jarisheese@gmail.com
99 Miriam Steger-van der Schrieck    www.facet-design.com
100 Elise Strauss    elise@koicreekbeads.com
101 Barbara Svetlick    www.barbarasvetlick.com
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102 sylvus tarn    sylvus@rejiquar.com
103 Juanita (Nita) Tibbets    nitatibbets@yahoo.com
104 Kyra Toffey    www.LeoStudios.etsy.com
105 Polly Toombs    polly@dragonartglass.com
106 Janie Trainor    www.etsy.com/shop/RicoDelux
107 Hayley Tsang Sather    www.envisionsf.com
108 Helene Vanderschelden    www.passionatelycreated.etsy.com
109 Julie VanEmber    lampworkbyJulie.etsy.com
110 Aja Vaz    www.ajavaz.com
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111 Regina Ventre    gventre@earthlink.net
112 Amy Waldman-Smith    www.amywaldmansmith.com
113 Sandy Wapinski    wisteriaplace@cobaltflame.com
114 Chris Warrington    www.etsy.com/shop/Amiyahstreasures
115 Felicia Wartnik    www.feliciaannie.com
116 Jody Welch    www.glassartendeavors.etsy.com
117 Misha Steve Whisenand    www.eugenerain.com
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118 Stephanie White    www.etsy.com/shop/whitehotcreations
119 Jeri Wiskus    lightmytorch2007@yahoo.com
120 Karen Woodward    www.KarenWoodwardStudios.com
121 Frances Wrenn    franwrenn39@gmail.com
122 Laurie Young    www.australianartglass.com
       Photo by Reza Keikha
123 Tari Zarka    www.aaote.com
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